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199401190000
20551

01/19/1994
03:09:28

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

16 24 Lot#:27
Book:16 Pg:24

199401260000
27771

01/26/1994
10:49:50

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTT
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

16 24 Lot#:28
Book:16 Pg:24

199402140000
48941

02/14/1994
10:57:39

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NELSON
BUILDERS INC

17 145 Lot#:33
Book:17
Pg:145

199403140000
82271

03/14/1994
03:09:52

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKIE
WILLIAMS
COMPANY INC

17 96 Lot#:106
Book:17 Pg:96

199404220001
32081

04/22/1994
11:09:29

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WAYNE
DUTTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

17 123 Lot#:41
Book:17
Pg:123

199404220001
32101

04/22/1994
11:09:31

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKIE
WILLIAMS CO
INC

17 96 Lot#:107
Book:17 Pg:96

199404220001
32111

04/22/1994
11:09:33

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NELSON
BUILDERS INC

17 145 Lot#:33
Book:17
Pg:145

199405100001
52421

05/10/1994
11:02:47

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTT
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

17 145 Lot#:31
Book:17
Pg:145

199402210000
57281

02/21/1994
12:09:24

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE RAINES,
MARY J

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:AND NE
NW


