Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401190000 20551	01/19/1994 03:09:28	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRANTLEY HOMES INC			16	24		Lot#:27 Book:16 Pg:24
199401260000 27771	01/26/1994 10:49:50	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTT DEVELOPMEN T CO INC			16	24		Lot#:28 Book:16 Pg:24
199402140000 48941	02/14/1994 10:57:39	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NELSON BUILDERS INC			17	145		Lot#:33 Book:17 Pg:145
199403140000 82271	03/14/1994 03:09:52	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACKIE WILLIAMS COMPANY INC			17	96		Lot#:106 Book:17 Pg:96
199404220001 32081	04/22/1994 11:09:29	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WAYNE DUTTON CONSTRUCTI ON INC			17	123		Lot#:41 Book:17 Pg:123
199404220001 32101	04/22/1994 11:09:31	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACKIE WILLIAMS CO INC			17	96		Lot#:107 Book:17 Pg:96
199404220001 32111	04/22/1994 11:09:33	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NELSON BUILDERS INC			17	145		Lot#:33 Book:17 Pg:145
199405100001 52421	05/10/1994 11:02:47	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTT DEVELOPMEN T CO INC			17	145		Lot#:31 Book:17 Pg:145
199402210000 57281	02/21/1994 12:09:24	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAINES, MARY J						Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:AND NE NW